
8. 6 "Bright Horizon"
8.33. Andy ona and his Orches-
tra,
"He Iniki" (arr. Noble)
8.36 ‘"Surfeit of Lampreys:Uncle G," written and narrated
by Ngaio Marsh
8.52 Reginald Dixon (organ),
"Waltzing with Strauss" (arr.
Humphries)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Bournemouth Municipal Or-
chestra,"Two Imps" (Alford)"Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Kay Kyser and his Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 Tommy Dorsey Show(U.S.A. programme)
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|

LENVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: The
CBS Symphony presents
Symphony No. 1 (Moeran)
(U.S.A. programme)
8.54 Dora Labbette (soprano)8.58 Alfred Cortot (piano),"Voiles" (Debussy)
9. 0 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Les Preludes’ Symphonic Poem(Liszt)
9.16 Josef VV. Manowarda
(baritone)
9.19 Boston Symphony Orch-
estra, ‘"‘Mefisto" Waltz (Liszt)9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

"IN/Z 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.15 A.C.E. TALK: Four Talks on
Food Conservation and Preserva-

Planting andtion: 1, ‘Late
Storing’
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch music
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O children’s _ session: TheStoryman: "The Old Woman in
Light Opera and Musical

Comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. O The Stones Cry Out: DruryLane Theatre
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 ‘Ernest Maltravers" (final
episode)
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Walter Preston (lyric
baritone)

|

|

(12.15 ° and

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Baffles"
8.26 Command Performance
(U.S.A. programme)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 interlude
9.33 All-time Hit Parade (Frank
Beadle)
10. 3 Close down

\,72[D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297m

Op.m. RecordingsThe Smile Family
Say it with Music
Mid-week Function
Musical Cocktail
Close down

6.
7.
8.9.
oO.

0.Rococo
1
1

| Wednesday, February 9
|2s os,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
945 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jeane
16.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forb.dden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)

|

5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
|
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Service Songs of Two
World Wears8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance9. B Dramatisation of the Clas-
gies: Vicar of Vejiby ‘
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 The Red Skelton Show
411. 0 London News

:

|

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety Z

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 A Garden of Music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service sessiones * Anne)usical Programme
3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.39 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
98. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Hereward the Wake, by
Charlies Kingsley
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1430 ke. 210 m,

6, 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
)

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. QO Music for Work11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quizz0
bes
Lone Ranger Rides

-15 London News
30 Gems from the Opera

The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
First Light Fraser
News from America
Service Songs of Tworid Wars

-20 Easy Aces8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: El WVerduge, by HonoreBalzac10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 First Light Fraser10.30 Mutual Goes Calling11. 0 London News
11.15 Shall We Dance?

47.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
1C.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Women
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Those Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridesn!
London News
Music That Satisfies
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
News from America

\ Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
-20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: The Cask of Amontillado
(Edgar Allen Poe)10. 0 Mutual Goes Calling11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ~
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5 p.m, Dinner music '

London News
Mutiny on the High SeasNew recordingsFourth Form at St. Percy’sCoast Patrol :

News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clas-

sics: The Snow Storm (A. Pushe
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The Motoring session

Casne8x22On8453887-0283
Only

13Tin
BIGComfortFrom
0 LittleTin!
INSTANT RELIEF
PAINLESSLY REMOVESCORN
CURES WARTS Too 7

CARNATIONCORNCAPS
FROM ALLCHEMISTS AND STORESII dlstriri Itorc LID 0730ABertStrft AUKCKLANO

Coty
Once againyou can ask for exquisiteCoty Face
Powder;and not beturned away. Limitedsupplics

afcagainavailable. Askfor thcm andbeassured,thatalthough
thc pack is of neccssity 4 wartimcdesign the contents are
COTY asexquisitcinqualityandappealasalways.

CotyProduct obtainablefromChemists, Toilet
Salons; andCosmeticcountersofDepartmentalStoresa
Agents:VanStaveren Bros,Ltd,
LowerTaranakiStreer;Wellington ,

5.3


